
New Hartford Racing 

New Hartford 05/05/24 MX

Overall Race Results

250 A

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 370 HON Jordan L. Harnish Cedar Rapids, IA 1 1

2 935 HON Jhandu Kyler Cedar Falls, IA 2 2

250 B

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 423 KTM Brodie Chamberlin Tama, IA 1 1

2 71 YAM Logan R. Arensdorf Cedar Rapids, IA 2 2

3 14 HSK Dalton Hampton Cedar Falls, IA 3 3

4 779 KTM Zakary Kraft Boone, IA 6 4

5 604 YAM Caiden L. Rutledge Vinton, IA 5 5

6 924 HON Brian M. Wickman Grimes, IA 4 6

250 C

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 50 YAM Mason Pultz Anamosa, IA 3 1

2 17 HSK Gavin Hejda Cedar Rapids, IA 1 4

3 710 HON Collin Jaster Edgewood, IA 5 2

4 252 HON Landen J. Foote Evansdale, IA 4 3

5 144 KTM Kaden W. Kauffman Reinbeck, IA 2 5

6 392 HON Jackson Carey Nashua, IA 6 6

7 19 HON Talan Weber Charles City, IA 7 7

8 77 GAS Rylan Ray Cedar Rapids, IA 8 8

9 528 HON Parker Funke Elkader, IA 9 9

10 404 Unk Cael Johnson Knoxville, IA 10 10

11 10x YAM Brayton J. Retterath Cedar Falls, IA 13 11

12 13 YAM Riley Zeno Mount Vernon, IA 12 14

13 313 HON Austin Funke Elkader, IA 15 13

14 22 KAW Riley Cleveland Shell Rock, IA 11 18

15 425 YAM Ian Northrop Sumner, IA 18 12

16 455 KAW Adam Waddell New Hampton, IA 14 16

17 57 KAW Manuel Rangel Washington, IA 16 17

18 279 YAM Levy Kraft Boone, IA 19 15

19 216 KTM Charles Derenne Urbana, IA 17 19

20 88 SUZ Andrew Thomas Anamosa, IA 20 20
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Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

125

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 164 KTM Austin Kupka Chelsea, IA 1 1

2 11 YAM Beau J. Moody Dysart, IA 2 2

3 604 YAM Caiden L. Rutledge Vinton, IA 3 3

4 29 YAM Lucas Allen Cedar Rapids, IA 4 4

5 7 YAM Parker M. Metzger Newton, IA 5 5

6 77 GAS Rylan Ray Cedar Rapids, IA 6 6

7 10x YAM Brayton J. Retterath Cedar Falls, IA 7 7

8 88 YAM Waylon J. Vonahsen Anamosa, IA 8 8

9 15 YAM Cameron Kouba State Center, IA 9 9

DSQ x YAM Anthony Alstott Fort Dodge, IA DSQ DSQ

DSQ 69 HON Brayden Berinobis Oelwein, IA DSQ DSQ

25+ B/C

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 817 YAM Jared Thome Tripoli, IA 1 1

2 924 HON Brian M. Wickman Grimes, IA 2 3

3 177 HON Blake Stannard Elkader, IA 4 2

4 80 HON Jordan S. Bradley Tripoli, IA 6 4

5 77 YAM Bj Bremer Webster City, IA 3 7

6 129 HON Randy W. Wickman Readlyn, IA 5 6

7 811 HON Drake C. Mckeever State Center, IA 10 5

8 38 GAS Matthew Waltz Woodward, IA 7 8

9 191 HON Jon L. Wilson Jesup, IA 9 9

10 1 KTM Levi Phillips Marshalltown, IA 11 10

11 23 KAW Derik J. Thomas Anamosa, IA 12 12

12 112 YAM Jarod Lee Cedar Rapids, IA 13 13

13 703 YAM Anne Vittetoe Washington, IA 14 14

14 513 KTM Jamison D. Hampton Waterloo, IA 8 DNF

15 92 YAM Tyler Droste Washburn, IA DNF 11

16 73 KAW Cole Denning Ames, IA 15 DNF

30+ A

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 307 KTM Jesse Buchanan Marshalltown, IA 1 1

2 81 HON Nick R. Bass Elk Run Heights, ia 2 2

3 150 HON Tory Rheingans Northwood, IA 3 3

4 101 KTM Curt Kupka Chelsea, IA 4 4
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Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

30+ B/C

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 596 HON Zachary Goodrich Des Moines, IA 2 1

2 32 KAW Ryan Hejda Marion, IA 1 2

3 129 HON Randy W. Wickman Readlyn, IA 3 3

4 89 KAW Thomas Huisman North Liberty, IA 5 4

5 212 KAW Jon Kriegel Garwin, IA 4 5

6 23 KAW Derik J. Thomas Anamosa, IA 6 7

7 302 KAW Joshua Stevens Cedar Rapids, IA 9 6

8 710 HON Darrell Jaster Edgewood, IA 7 8

9 406 YAM Gregory Seibert Manchester, IA 8 10

10 468 YAM Austin Bonnstetter Dike, IA 10 9

11 713 HON Kevin Roark Tiffin, IA 11 11

12 24 YAM Joseph Dittrick 12 12

13 313 HON Austin Funke Elkader, IA 13 13

14 424 KTM Brandon White 15 14

15 25 KTM Brennen Zeman North Liberty, IA 14 DNF

40+ B/C

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 91 KAW Brandon Jackson Newton, IA 2 1

2 100 KAW Brent Ouellette Ankeny, IA 1 2

3 134 SUZ Jesse Frerichs Rockford, IA 3 3

4 453 YAM Kolton Bruce Slater, IA 4 4

5 2 HON Verlyn E. Gregerson Fort Dodge, IA 5 5

6 65 KAW Todd Borton State Center, IA 6 7

7 131 YAM Craig A. Dostal Urbandale, IA 7 9

8 97 SUZ Kenneth Cornelius Bondurant, IA 10 8

9 73 HON John Williams Norway, IA 9 10

10 x HON Brandon M. Eales Marion, IA 8 11

11 334 KTM Eric Steward Bondurant, IA 17 6

12 347 YAM Jeremiah Stuart Fort Dodge, IA 12 12

13 521 YAM Branden Craig Dexter, IA 11 14

14 157 HON Zack Keubler Woodward, IA 13 13

15 203 KTM Stacy A. Hejda Cedar Rapids, IA 15 15

16 71 KAW Kai Kouba State Center, IA 14 17

17 27 HON Lindsay Taylor Cedar Falls, IA 16 16
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Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

(14-24) B/C

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 423 KTM Brodie Chamberlin Tama, IA 2 1

2 50 YAM Mason Pultz Anamosa, IA 5 2

3 152 KAW Justin Reinking Cresco, IA 4 3

4 71 YAM Logan R. Arensdorf Cedar Rapids, IA 3 4

5 164 KTM Austin Kupka Chelsea, IA 1 6

6 4 YAM Jared Walker Cedar Rapids, IA 7 5

7 x YAM Anthony Alstott Fort Dodge, IA 6 7

8 152/ KAW Devon Geiger Clarion, IA 8 8

OPEN A

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 99 HON Riley Renner Klemme, IA 2 1

2 370 HON Jordan L. Harnish Cedar Rapids, IA 1 2

3 x HON Jhandu Kyler Cedar Falls, IA 4 3

4 307 KTM Jesse Buchanan Marshalltown, IA 3 4

51cc (4-6)

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 336 YAM Banks Braden Marion, IA 1 1

2 35 YAM Maizie Kuennen Oelwein, IA 2 2

3 100 HON Grady Schoh Lansing, IA 3 3

4 521 COB Talon Paul Eagle Grove, IA 4 4

5 727 KTM Kayde Overstake Laurel, IA 5 5

6 419 KTM Nashtyn Riser Garner, IA 6 6

DSQ 226 KTM Briggs Raymond Garwin, IA DSQ DSQ

65cc (7-9)

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 11 KTM Jantz Barrick Slater, IA 1 1

2 210 GAS Maddox Pierce Evansdale, IA 2 2

3 331 COB Langston Larkin Bernard, IA 3 3

4 527 KAW Sylus Rowan Lansing, IA 4 4

5 521 Hus Brynlee Kupka Chelsea, IA 8 5

6 825 YAM George Craig Dexter, IA 7 6

7 288 Hus Micah Eales Marion, IA 10 7

8 52 KAW Brady J. Wilson Peosta, IA 9 8

9 23 Hus Clint Uhlenhopp Cedar Falls, IA 6 11

10 129 KTM Hunter S. Megan Shell Rock, IA 12 9
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Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

11 x KTM Grady Petersen Dysart, IA 11 10

12 100 KAW Finn Sheeler Stuart, IA 5 DNF

85cc (9-11)

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 249 KTM Morgyn Kupka Chelsea, IA 2 1

2 16 KTM Dawson Schoolman Wellsburg, IA 1 2

3 192 KTM Myles Leohr Allison, IA 3 3

4 82 YAM Chase Pfalzgraf Evansdale, IA 4 4

5 722 YAM Cade Williams Clarksville, IA 5 DNF

OPEN B

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 14 HSK Dalton Hampton Cedar Falls, IA 1 1

2 779 KTM Zakary Kraft Boone, IA 2 2

3 4 YAM Jared Walker Cedar Rapids, IA 4 3

4 77 YAM Bj Bremer Webster City, IA 3 4

5 513 KTM Jamison D. Hampton Waterloo, IA 5 5

40+ A

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 257 HON Michael S. Dakovich Des Moines, IA 1 1

2 150 HON Tory Rheingans Northwood, IA 2 2

OPEN C

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 144 KTM Kaden W. Kauffman Reinbeck, IA 2 1

2 710 HON Collin Jaster Edgewood, IA 3 2

3 252 HON Landen J. Foote Evansdale, IA 4 4

4 17 HSK Gavin Hejda Cedar Rapids, IA 1 7

5 92 YAM Tyler Droste Washburn, IA 7 3

6 528 HON Parker Funke Elkader, IA 8 5

7 392 HON Jackson Carey Nashua, IA 5 8

8 404 Unk Cael Johnson Knoxville, IA 9 6

9 89 KAW Thomas Huisman North Liberty, IA 6 9

10 10 HON Donovin T. Gregerson Fort Dodge, IA 11 12

11 457 KTM Joedan A. Fennern Amana, IA 15 10

12 713 HON Kevin Roark Tiffin, IA 13 13

13 22 KAW Riley Cleveland Shell Rock, IA 12 14

14 918 YAM Blake Baskerville Bondurant, IA 17 11
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Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

15 152/ KAW Devon Geiger Clarion, IA 10 18

16 27 YAM Jaxon Campbell Waterloo, IA 14 15

17 455 KAW Adam Waddell New Hampton, IA 16 16

18 11 HON Wyatt Pyle Waterloo, IA 18 17

19 14 HON Jauron Harkless Cedar Falls, IA 19 19

20 7 KAW Jaxton Fennern Amana, IA 21 20

21 111 YAM Brady C. Radiga Cedar Falls, IA 20 21

Women (12+)

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 703 YAM Anne Vittetoe Washington, IA 1 1

2 247 YAM Ellie Baltes Marble Rock, IA 2 2

3 11x SUZ Megan Heisel Stockport, IA 4 3

4 203 KTM Stacy A. Hejda Cedar Rapids, IA 3 4

5 257 HON Adison Keubler Woodward, IA 5 6

6 79 KTM Brittany Finn Waterloo, IA 7 5

7 27 HON Lindsay Taylor Cedar Falls, IA 6 7

8 22 HON Jenifer D. Gregerson Fort Dodge, IA 9 8

9 146 KTM Jorja Gerleman Sumner, IA 8 10

10 11 KTM Miranda Land Cedar Rapids, IA 10 9

11 99 KAW Victoria Craig Dexter, IA 11 11

12 516 YAM Lyla R. Day Millersburg, IA 12 12

85cc (12-15)

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 293 KTM Kaiden P. Irvine Oelwein, IA 1 1

2 325 YAM Kashden Baker Slater, IA 2 2

3 13 GAS Kooper Hoover Fort Dodge, IA 4 3

4 24 KAW Uriah Harvey 3 4

5 11 KTM Cole Hughes What Cheer, IA 5 5

6 199 YAM Brock Day Millersburg, IA 7 6

7 111 KAW Max Hild Waterloo, IA 6 7

8 28 YAM Wesley J. Taylor Waterloo, IA 8 8

50+

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 84 HON Ben Doehrmann Boone, IA 3 1

2 203 KAW Craig Hejda Cedar Rapids, IA 2 2

3 257 HON Michael S. Dakovich Des Moines, IA 1 3

4 100 KAW Brent Ouellette Ankeny, IA 5 4
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Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

5 131 YAM Craig A. Dostal Urbandale, IA 6 5

6 343 Unk Josh Romick Johnston, IA 7 6

7 961 KAW Tj White Des Moines, IA 8 7

8 840 HON Rick Munson Cedar Rapids, IA 4 DNF

65cc (10-11)

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 188 KTM Dayton Sanderson Waterloo, IA 1 1

2 16 KTM Dawson Schoolman Wellsburg, IA 2 2

3 17 HSK Owen Rasmussen West Des Moines, IA 3 3

4 73 KTM Payton L. Clemer Shell Rock, IA 4 4

5 18 YAM Brooks Roush Newton, IA 5 5

6 24 KAW Jace Hartgers Newton, IA DNF 6

51cc (7-8)

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 210 COB Maddox Pierce Evansdale, IA 2 1

2 11 KTM Jantz Barrick Slater, IA 1 2

3 331 COB Langston Larkin Bernard, IA 3 3

4 619 KTM Kai Upah Toledo, IA 4 5

5 26 COB Brantley Porter Cedar Falls, IA 5 6

6 454 KTM Nash Bruce Slater, IA 7 7

7 199 KTM Marlee Debower Aplington, IA 6 8

8 747 KTM Chandler S. Overstake Laurel, IA 15 4

9 7 KTM Fielder Schoh Lansing, IA 8 11

10 17 KTM Zander Rasmussen West Des Moines, IA 9 14

11 905 COB Grady Petersen Dysart, IA 11 13

12 91 KTM Carsyn Lovell Central City, IA 12 15

13 452 KTM Noah Bruce Slater, IA 19 9

14 51 COB Hudson Webb Des Moines, IA 16 12

15 127 KTM Carver Pippert Garwin, IA 13 16

16 7/ KTM Garrett Bass Evansdale, ia 20 10

17 212 KTM Weston Kriegel Garwin, IA 14 17

18 220 KTM Jonah Wagner Cedar Rapids, IA 10 DNF

19 8 KTM Brandon J. Moses Shell Rock, IA 17 18

20 151 COB Reese P. Wilson Luxemburg, IA 18 20

21 77 YAM Rowan W. Packard Cedar Falls, IA 21 DNF

22 164 KTM Henry Minear Garner, IA DNS 19
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Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

85cc Open

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 293 KTM Kaiden P. Irvine Oelwein, IA 1 1

2 325 YAM Kashden Baker Slater, IA 2 2

3 111 KAW Max Hild Waterloo, IA 4 4

4 / KTM Ben James Afton, IA 3 5

5 16 KTM Dawson Schoolman Wellsburg, IA 6 3

6 82 YAM Chase Pfalzgraf Evansdale, IA 7 6

7 496 HON Bentley Thurman Newton, IA 5 DNS

8 722 YAM Cade Williams Clarksville, IA 8 DNS

65cc Open

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 188 KTM Dayton Sanderson Waterloo, IA 1 1

2 16 KTM Dawson Schoolman Wellsburg, IA 2 2

3 73 KTM Payton L. Clemer Shell Rock, IA 3 3

4 527 KAW Sylus Rowan Lansing, IA 4 4

5 825 YAM George Craig Dexter, IA 5 5

6 288 Hus Micah Eales Marion, IA 7 6

7 129 KTM Hunter S. Megan Shell Rock, IA 6 7

8 23 Hus Clint Uhlenhopp Cedar Falls, IA 8 8

DNF 100 KAW Finn Sheeler Stuart, IA DNF DNF

Supermini (12-16)

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 293 KTM Kaiden P. Irvine Oelwein, IA 1 1

2 325 YAM Kashden Baker Slater, IA 2 2

3 13 GAS Kooper Hoover Fort Dodge, IA 3 3

4 18 KAW Henry Berte Cedar Falls, IA 4 4

5 17 KAW Hayden Pippert Garwin, IA 5 5

6 424 KTM Bentley White 6 6

50cc Open

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 11 KTM Jantz Barrick Slater, IA 1 1

2 619 KTM Kai Upah Toledo, IA 3 2

3 26 COB Brantley Porter Cedar Falls, IA 2 4

4 454 KTM Nash Bruce Slater, IA 4 3

5 91 KTM Carsyn Lovell Central City, IA 6 5

6 114 GAS Liam Frees Solon, IA 5 7
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Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

7 452 KTM Noah Bruce Slater, IA 9 6

8 7/ KTM Garrett Bass Evansdale, ia 8 8

9 199 KTM Marlee Debower Aplington, IA 7 9

10 905 COB Grady Petersen Dysart, IA 10 11

11 7 KTM Fielder Schoh Lansing, IA 14 10

12 226 KTM Briggs Raymond Garwin, IA 12 12

13 127 KTM Carver Pippert Garwin, IA 11 14

14 51 COB Hudson Webb Des Moines, IA 13 13

15 164 KTM Henry Minear Garner, IA 15 15

16 8 KTM Brandon J. Moses Shell Rock, IA 16 16

17 77 YAM Rowan W. Packard Cedar Falls, IA 17 17

RWYB (Craigslist) B/C

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 152 KAW Justin Reinking Cresco, IA 1 2

2 11 YAM Beau J. Moody Dysart, IA 3 1

3 817 SUZ Jared Thome Tripoli, IA 2 3

4 149 HON Richard Wright Waterloo, IA 4 5

5 51 HON Riley Mcdaniel Anamosa, IA 5 6

6 13 HON Dalton Klemp Waterloo, IA 6 7

7 8 HON Ashtin Liebel Anamosa, IA 7 DNS

8 191 SUZ Jon L. Wilson Jesup, IA 87 4

51cc Shaft (4-6)

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 336 YAM Banks Braden Marion, IA 1 1

2 35 YAM Maizie Kuennen Oelwein, IA 2 2

3 521 YAM Talon Paul Eagle Grove, IA 3 4

4 415 YAM Roczen G. Mciravy Solon, IA 6 3

5 3 YAM Weston Kriegel Garwin, IA 4 5

6 7 YAM Elsie Metzger Newton, IA 5 7

7 36 YAM Jayce Beal Denver, IA 8 6

8 84 YAM Jordy Wedeking Clarksville, IA 7 8

9 123 YAM Huxon Pierce Evansdale, IA 9 9

10 918 YAM Xander Jans Oelwein, IA 10 10

11 919 YAM Asher Jans Oelwein, IA 12 11

12 452 YAM Annabell Bruce Slater, IA 11 12
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Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

Schoolboy (12-17)

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 164 KTM Austin Kupka Chelsea, IA 1 1

2 7 YAM Parker M. Metzger Newton, IA 2 2

3 69 HON Brayden Berinobis Oelwein, IA 3 3

4 15 YAM Cameron Kouba State Center, IA 4 4

5 18 KAW Henry Berte Cedar Falls, IA 5 5

6 11 KAW Casey Cornelius Bondurant, IA 6 6

Girls 7-11

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 249 KTM Morgyn Kupka Chelsea, IA 1 1

2 521 Hus Brynlee Kupka Chelsea, IA 2 2

3 333 KAW Rylee J. Aulwes Edgewood, IA 4 3

4 33 KAW Aubree K. Aulwes Edgewood, IA 3 4

Warrior

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 152 KAW Justin Reinking Cresco, IA 1 1

2 177 HON Blake Stannard Elkader, IA 2 2

3 302 KAW Joshua Stevens Cedar Rapids, IA 3 3

4 779 YAM Doug Kraft Boone, IA 4 5

5 703 YAM Anne Vittetoe Washington, IA 5 6

6 24 YAM Joseph Dittrick 8 4

7 249 KTM Richard Wright Waterloo, IA 6 7

8 97 SUZ Kenneth Cornelius Bondurant, IA 7 9

9 29 HSK Michael Wright Waterloo, IA 9 8

10 51 HON Riley Mcdaniel Anamosa, IA 10 10

11 73 KAW Cole Denning Ames, IA 11 11

60+

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 203 KAW Craig Hejda Cedar Rapids, IA 1 1

2 840 HON Rick Munson Cedar Rapids, IA 2 2

3 122 KTM Mark V. Obrien Elberon, IA 3 DNF

Mini E-Bike Open (4-8)

Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 11 KTM Jantz Barrick Slater, IA 1 1

2 336 YAM Banks Braden Marion, IA 2 2
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Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

3 114 GAS Liam Frees Solon, IA 3 3

4 91 KTM Carsyn Lovell Central City, IA 5 4

5 415 YAM Roczen G. Mciravy Solon, IA 4 5

6 419 KTM Nashtyn Riser Garner, IA 6 6

Beginner 0 - 51cc

Number Brand Name City,State

36 YAM Jayce Beal Denver, IA

121 SUZ Henry Bodecker New Hartford, IA

801 YAM Eli K. Bradley Tripoli, IA

102 YAM Shelby L. Brahn Nashua, IA

1 KTM Kaiicen Evans Marshalltown, IA

919 YAM Asher Jans Oelwein, IA

918 YAM Xander Jans Oelwein, IA

35 YAM Maizie Kuennen Oelwein, IA

415 YAM Roczen G. Mciravy Solon, IA

8 KTM Brandon J. Moses Shell Rock, IA

77 YAM Rowan W. Packard Cedar Falls, IA

123 YAM Huxon Pierce Evansdale, IA

929 YAM Bodie Porter Cedar Falls, IA

100x KTM Braxton L. Reese Marble Rock, IA

100 HON Grady Schoh Lansing, IA

327 YAM Christian Stowe Gilman, IA

220 KTM Jonah Wagner Cedar Rapids, IA

84 YAM Jordy Wedeking Clarksville, IA

151 COB Reese P. Wilson Luxemburg, IA

206 YAM Benson Wright Hampton, IA

Beginner 60cc - 123cc

Number Brand Name City,State

33 KAW Aubree K. Aulwes Edgewood, IA

333/ KAW Rylee J. Aulwes Edgewood, IA

18x KAW Henry Berte Cedar Falls, IA

24 Unk Jace Hartgers Newton, IA

3 YAM Eli Hitchcock Bondurant, IA

/ KTM Ben James Afton, IA

617 KTM Trayten Lanphier Reasnor, IA

8 HON Ashtin Liebel Anamosa, IA

18 YAM Brooks Roush Newton, IA

28 YAM Wesley J. Taylor Waterloo, IA
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Overall Number Brand Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

496 HON Bentley Thurman Newton, IA

52 KAW Brady J. Wilson Peosta, IA

Beginner 124cc - Open

Number Brand Name City,State

216 KTM Charles Derenne Urbana, IA

12 HON Hunter Dybevik Elma, IA

7 KAW Jaxton Fennern Amana, IA

457 KTM Joedan A. Fennern Amana, IA

802 KAW Kobe Friday Whittemore, IA

14 KTM Aiden Gelner Nashua, IA

146 KTM Jorja Gerleman Sumner, IA

11x SUZ Megan Heisel Stockport, IA

11 HON Mike Hughes What Cheer, IA

28 KAW Dylan Johnson Iowa Falls, IA

51 HON Riley Mcdaniel Anamosa, IA

911 HON Kaden Mcneese Marion, IA

11 YAM Grant Moody Dysart, IA

50x KTM Cole Pultz Anamosa, IA

57 KAW Manuel Rangel Washington, IA

3 KAW Joshua Springer Algona, IA

x KAW Jesse Tyrell

25 KTM Brennen Zeman North Liberty, IA

13 YAM Riley Zeno Mount Vernon, IA
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